Time

0800

0900

1100

1200

1300

1400

1600

1700

Hospitality Suite Presentations

Thursday

August 4th

Welcome Program

Chief Science Officer
Dr. Mitch Prinstein*

Navy Recruit Mental Health
Dr. Jenny Siddiqi, Dr.
Alma Teresa C. Molino*

Society for Leadership
Presenters
Capt. Emily Covais, LT
Samantha Giangrande,
Jason Sadora, LT Lynnea
Vis, Austin Hamilton,
Denise Dailey*

Friday
August 5th

Suite Closed EXCOM

Suite Closed Business
Meeting

Suite Closed Business
Meeting

Hosted by ECP: Early Career
Advice for Psychologists
Looking to Help the Military
Community at the DoD, the
Military Services, VA, and
Private Companies
Dr. Nathan Ainspan, Dr.
Ann Landes, Dr. Jeffrey
Bates, Dr. Kristin Saboe*

Div 19 Townhall

Research Grant Presentation
1

Suite Closed: Wine Down
Posters Up and Awards
Ceremony

Saturday
August 6th

Burnout
LT Lyndse Anderson*

International Presentation
Dr. Mathew MacCauley*

Domestic Violence Against
Military Men: Equality in
Screening and Prevention
Miya Moore, Julia Guan,
Steve Beatty*

Aircraft Carrier Psychology
LT Lynnea Vis*

Overview of DHA
CDR Tatana Olson*

Research Grant Presentation
2

Social Hour

* indicates program is CEU eligible



