Hospitality Suite Presentations

		y durce i reder	
Time	Thursday August 4th	Friday August 5th	Saturday August 6th
0800	Welcome Program	Suite Closed EXCOM	
0900	RM	Suite Closed Business Meeting	S
1000		Suite Closed Business Meeting	Burnout LT Lyndse Anderson*
1100	Chief Science Officer Dr. Mitch Prinstein*	Hosted by ECP: Early Career Advice for Psychologists Looking to Help the Military Community at the DoD, the Military Services, VA, and Private Companies Dr. Nathan Ainspan, Dr. Ann Landes, Dr. Jeffrey Bates, Dr. Kristin Saboe*	International Presentation Dr. Mathew MacCauley*
1200	Navy Recruit Mental Health Dr. Jenny Siddiqi, Dr. Alma Teresa C. Molino*	Y	Domestic Violence Against Military Men: Equality in Screening and Prevention Miya Moore, Julia Guan, Steve Beatty*
1300		Div 19 Townhall	Aircraft Carrier Psychology LT Lynnea Vis*
1400			Overview of DHA CDR Tatana Olson*
1600		Research Grant Presentation 1	Research Grant Presentation 2
1700	Society for Leadership Presenters Capt. Emily Covais, LT Samantha Giangrande, Jason Sadora, LT Lynnea Vis, Austin Hamilton, Denise Dailey*	Suite Closed: Wine Down Posters Up and Awards Ceremony	Social Hour * indicates program is CEU eligible